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Open collector output
capable of driving 24 mA.

Making a regular relay a latching circuit.

1N4002

100 mA DRIVE

< 7 V

VCC

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Deswign 1892 1

SN74LS33N

A

1 1Sunday, July 04, 2021

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Deswign 1892 1

SN74LS33N

A

1 1Sunday, July 04, 2021

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Deswign 1892 1

SN74LS33N

A

1 1Sunday, July 04, 2021

11

12
13

74LS33

11

12
13

5

6
4

4k7

5

6
4

8

9
10

<24 mA
2

3
1

2

3
1

2

3
1

8

9
10

5

6
4


